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Ekkersrijt 5657 AG Eindhoven

Price € 500.000,-

Kenmerken

Price:

Number of rooms:

Number of bedrooms:

Deposit:
Available from:
Location:
Type:

Gas, water & light:

€ 500.000,-

5

4

€ 50.000, -
28-11-2019

Green environment
Terraced house

Exclusive

Extra's

« Garden
« Parking

« Furnishing

In a green environment but still next to the A2. Great base for Best and Flight F¢
A large detached house with a spacious living room and very spacious kitchen.

The front of the house has a large conservatory, where the front door is also log
In the living room is the door that provides access to the spacious basement cla
On the first floor there are 4 bedrooms, the 2 bathrooms and a loft ladder to the
The small second bathroom has a shower.

The large bathroom has a bath including shower, toilet, sink and bidet.
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The furniture may remain, be partially removed or completely removed.
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